prepared by: JEI Solicitation I	No.: B-12-047-CM	Contract No.: C-12-046-CM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-7701 Far North Service Center Perimeter Fence Project 10:00 a.m. August 23, 2012		J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. 204 Dunton Street San Antonio, Texas, 78226		Pecos Fence Co., Inc. 5220 Leonhardt Road San Antonio, Texas, 78233		The Anchor Group, Inc. 1470 N. Business IH 35 New Braunfels, Texas 78130		SA Quality Fence, LTD 13115 Wet More Road San Antonio, Texas 78247		D&C Fence Company, Inc. 1029 Savage Ln. Corpus Christi, Texas 78407	
Item No.		Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
508	4,800.00	LF	Fence	\$40.13	\$192,624.00	\$41.78	\$200,544.00	\$228,000.00	\$1,094,400,000.00	\$280,659.00	\$1,347,163,200.00	\$276,816.00	\$1,328,716,800.00
508A	6.00	EA	5' Wide single swing access gate	\$1,009.67	\$6,058.02	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	346,800.00	\$2,002.00	2,012.00	\$8,800.00	2,800.00
508B	2.00	EA	16' Wide double swing access gate (8' w pair)	\$2,149.00	\$4,298.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,300	. C	\$2,520.0	\$5,040.00	\$4,580.00	\$9,160.00
508C	2.00	EA	24' Wide cantilever main access gate	\$7,640.50	\$15,281.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$28,400.00	\$3,28.00	\$7,036.00	\$21,910.00	\$43,820.00
			Total Bid (including addendum 1)		\$218,261.02		\$220,994.00		\$1,094,488,800.00		\$1,347,187,288.00		\$1,328,822,580.00
CALENDA	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				30		30		30		30		30
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]		[4]

prepared by: JE Solicitation	н No.: B-12-047-СМ	Contrac	ct No.: C-12-046-CM	.:				inc.	
PROPOSA TIME &		P. O. BOX SAN ANT TABULA Job No. 11 Far North	NTONIO WATER SYSTEM (2449 ONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TION OF BIDS 1-7701 Service Center Perimeter Fence Project	J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. 204 Dunton Street	San Antonio, Texas, 78226	Pecos Fence Co., Inc. 5220 Leonhardt Road San Antonio, Texas, 78233		Construction Rent-A-Fence, Inc. P. O. Box 65 Thrall, Texas 76578	
DATE:		August 23 Unit of	, 2012 						
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
508	4,800.00	LF	Fence	\$40.13	\$192,624.00	\$41.78	\$200,544.00	\$60.25	\$289,200.00
508A	6.00	EA	5' Wide single swing access gate	\$1,009.67	\$6,058.02	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,150.00	\$6,900.00
508B	2.00	EA	16' Wide double swing access gate (8' w pair)	\$2,149.00	\$4,298.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,975.00	\$3,950.00
508C	2.00	EA	24' Wide cantilever main access gate	\$7,640.50	\$15,281.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,325.00	\$14,650.00
		l	Total Bid (including addendum 1)		\$218,261.02		\$220,994.00		\$314,700.00
CALEND	AR DAYS TO C	OMPLETE			30		30		30
					[1]		[2]		[4]